

Ref: FOI/GS/ID 9696

Please reply to:
FOI Administrator
Trust Management
Maidstone Hospital
Hermitage Lane
Maidstone, Kent
ME16 9QQ
Email: mtw-tr.foiadmin@nhs.net
www.mtw.nhs.uk

10 March 2025

Freedom of Information Act 2000

I am writing in response to your request for information made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 in relation to Vaping incidents.

You asked: All questions are shown as received by the Trust.

- 1. The number of deaths recorded at your trust in the year 2023 where vaping was a cause or contributor.*
- 2. Please provide the ages of each person deceased, or the age range.*
- 3. Please provide the same information for the year 2022.*

Trust response:

1. None
2. Not applicable
3. Not applicable